— lcUI&> /Yi<
ENGMEER /
LOGGED ™ tJffL—
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS

Blanco Mesaverde
" Proposed Pool 2
"Work Type Code
N
1 1 Well Type Code
G
u Cable/Rotary
Rotary
1 4 Lease Type Code
Fee
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
S792'GR
"Multiple " Proposed Depth
5129'
" Formation
Mesaverde
" Contractor
NM
" Spud Date
N/a
21 toposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12_£: 9 5/8r 32.3# 1201 IHcuA Surface
2718̂  818 cu.ft. Surface
6 Vi' 4J£1 JJL5J_ 11291 284 cu ft 2618*
Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
11" 2000 psi minimum double gate BOP
" i i
my i
Sin
i that th} information giv
Hedge and t
: is true and complete to the best of OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
| Approved by:
| rule: DfyUTY 0»L & GAS INS naot DIST. #9
Title: Regulatory/Compliance Administrator | Approval Date: <' i M fX Z 4 £UUl E x p i r a t i o n D ^ A K 2 4 2 Q 0 f
Phone: 505-326-9700 1 Conditions of Approval:
0 Attached •
District I
PO Box 1980, Hobos, NM 88241-1980
District II
811 Soi-th First, Aftesia,NM 88210
District m
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District TV
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe,NM 87505
•
Form C-101
Revised October 18, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 6 Copies
Fee Lease-5 Copies
AMENDED REPORT
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBACK, OR ADD A ZONE
' Operator Name and Address. ,
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company y ^ ^ 1 ^ ^ ^ ^ \
PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 / N >
1OGRID Number
14538
' Operator Name and Address. ,
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company y ^ ^ 1 ^ ^ ^ ^ \
PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 / N > 'API Number
|30 - 045-3?/ f /
'Property Code
18615
•PropertyName^ < % i g $ / ^
Ruple W: cff*£P A.?
* WeH No.
1C
7 Surface Location \ ° /\ ^
UL or let no.
P

Blanco Mesaverde
" Proposed Pool 2
"Work Type Code
N
u Well Type Code
G
u Cable/Rotary
Rotary
" Lease Type Code
Fee
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
5792'GR
"Multiple 1 7 Proposed Depth
5129'
" Formation
Mesaverde
" Contractor
N/a
* Spud Date
N/a
21 Jroposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12'/." 9 5/8" 32.3# 120' 113 cu.ft. Surface
8 Va" 7" 20# 2718' 818 cu.ft. Surface
6 Vi" 4 y," 10.5# 5129' 284 cu ft 2618'
* Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
11" 2000 psi minimum double gate BOP
° I bereby^erfiry that tfik information giymrabove is true and complete to the best of
my knoMedge and betief. / fl OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ° I bereby^erfiry that tfik information giymrabove is true and complete to the best of
my knoMedge and betief. / fl
ApProVed by: OWONAL S3M="D BY CH««J= T. *m*fti
Printed name: feggy Bradfield ™e: omrrr OIL 2. GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #9
Title: Regulatory/Compliance Administrator Approval Date: H H K Z 4 L U UL Expiration D | $ A K 2 4 2 ^ 0 1
D*te; 3, ̂  </- PbODC'i0i'32**700 Conditions of Approval:
Attached •
^x^ lSBO. HODDS, NM 88241-1980
/
•District I I
PO Drawer DO. Artesia. NM BB211-0719
Distr ict I I I
3000 Rio Brazos Rd„ Aztec. NM B7410
Dis t r ic t IV
PO Box 2088. Santa Fe. NM B7504-2OBB
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals S Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 208B
Santa Fe, NM B7504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 21. 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate Distract Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
Q AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
'API Number . "Pool Code
30-045- 3 ^ ^ ( / 72319
'Pool Name
B l a n c o Mesaverde
'Property Code
18615
"Property Name
RUPLE
•Well Number
1C
'OGRID No.
14538
'Operator Name
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL S GAS COMPANY
"Elevation
5792 '
1 0 Surface Location
U. or 1M no.
P
Section